Discover® attempts to ensure the correctness of the product description and data. We reserve the right to change designs and/or specifications without notice or obligation. It is the responsibility of
the reader to verify the information presented.  | REV B
discoverbattery.com
Discover® VRLA AGM High Rate batteries are
maintenance-free and deliver high rate backup for
UPS and critical power applications.
Part No. Volts
Watts
per Cell
15-min
C20 C10 C1
Length Width Height* Weight
Terminal
(mm) (kg)
VRLA AGM HIGH RATE
D12-22W 12 22 5.4 4.8 4 90 70 101 1.63 F2
D12-37W 12 37 9 8.5 6.84 151 65 93 2.55 F2
D12-92W 12 92 21.5 20 17.5 181 77 167 6.25 F13M5
D12-120W 12 120 30 27 23 165 125 175 8.80 F13M5
D12-150W 12 150 34 32 26 195 130 155 10.60 F11M6
D12-250W 12 250 57 55 48 229 138 208 17.85 F11M6
D12-300W 12 302 78 75 56 260 169 208 24.10 F11M6
D12-350W 12 355 94 90 67 306 169 208 28.50 F21M6
D12-420W 12 420 118 113 80 328 171 214 31.60 F11M6
D12-520W 12 520 143 138 103 341 173 283 43.50 F11M6
* Height refers to the distance from the bottom to the top of the case, and does not include the terminals.
HIGH RATE
• Consistent amp hour
capacity over lifetime
• Superior high-rate
discharge performance
• Wide ambient operating
temperature
• Low temperature operation
superior to flooded/Gel
batteries
• 5-10 year design life in
short duration backup
power
• Low self-discharge rates
prolongs shelf life
• 99% gas recombination
extends life
• Valve Regulated Lead-Acid,
AGM
• Maintenance-free,
nonspillable, no-gassing
• Flame retardant (UL94:V0)
ABS case and cover
available
F2
Terminal (F2)
0.8
4.
0
6.35
7.
8 F13
12
Terminal (F13)
M5
4
F11
4
14
Terminal (F11)
M6
F21
16
Terminal (F21)
4
M6